Fax: 508-862-4782

Barnstable Golf (Olde Barnstable Fairgrounds and Hyannis Golf Course)

508-362-2606

Hyannis Youth & Community Center: 508-790-6345

Recreation:

5:30

5:40-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:55

6:55-7:00

7:00

508-790-6345

GOLF COMMITTEE
April 9, 2013
5:30PM

The Town of Barnstable

Office of Community Services

367 Main Street, Hyannis, MA 02601
Lynne M. Poyant, Director
Office: 508-862-4956

Marine & Environmental Affairs:
Senior Services:

Veteran’s Service:

Youth Services :

Olde Barnstable Golf Course

AGENDA

Roll Call
Act on Minutes from the March Meeting
Opening Public Comments
Old Business
Election of Chairperson and Vice Chairperson

Bruce Mclintyre — Director of Golf Operations

Refreshment Carts

IT Update

Hyannis Renovation

New Business

Committee Plans for FY 14
Manager/Superintendent Report

Closing Public Comment

Adjourn

Next Golf Committee meeting scheduled for Tuesday MAY 8, 2013

Barnstable

All-America Gity

508-790-6272
508-862-4750
508-778-8740
508-790-6345

Please Note: The list of matters, are those reasonably anticipated by the chair, which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in
fact be discussed and other items not listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent
permitted by law. Itis possible that if it so votes, the Committee may go into executive session.

The Committee may also act on items in an order other than they appear on this agenda.



